1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa
ISBN

Edizione
Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato

Livello bibliografico
Note generali

Nota di bibliografia
Nota di contenuto

Sommario/riassunto

UNINA9910146439103321

Marples David R

Heroes and villains : creating national history in contemporary Ukraine
/ | David R. Marples

Budapest ; ; New York, : Central European University Press, 2007

1-003-72001-3
978-615-5211-35-5
978-6-15521-135-5
9786155211355
615-5211-35-3
2-8218-1511-5
1-281-12893-7
9786611128937
1-4294-9808-0

[1st ed.]
1 online resource (376 p.)

947.7/0842

Historiography - Ukraine

Nationalism - Ukraine

Collective memory - Ukraine

Ukraine History 1921-1944 Historiography
Ukraine History 1944-1991 Historiography

Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph

Includes bibliographical references (p. [315]-336) and index.

Independent Ukraine reviews the past -- The famine of 1932-33 --
The OUN, 1929-43 -- Making heroes : the early days of OUN-UPA --
UPA's conflict with the Red Army and Soviet security forces -- The
Ukrainian-Polish conflict -- Writing new history in Ukraine --
Assessments.

Certain to engender debate in the media, especially in Ukraine itself, as
well as the academic community. Using a wide selection of newspapers,
journals, monographs, and school textbooks from different regions of
the country, the book examines the sensitive issue of the changing
perspectives — often shifting 180 degrees — on several events discussed



in the new narratives of the Stalin years published in the Ukraine since
the late Gorbachev period until 2005. These events were pivotal to
Ukrainian history in the 20th century, including the Famine of 1932—-33
and Ukrainian insurgency during the war years.



