

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910146439103321
Autore	Marbles David R
Titolo	Heroes and villains : creating national history in contemporary Ukraine // David R. Marbles
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Budapest ; ; New York, : Central European University Press, 2007
ISBN	1-003-72001-3 978-615-5211-35-5 978-6-15521-135-5 9786155211355 615-5211-35-3 2-8218-1511-5 1-281-12893-7 9786611128937 1-4294-9808-0
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (376 p.)
Disciplina	947.7/0842
Soggetti	Historiography - Ukraine Nationalism - Ukraine Collective memory - Ukraine Ukraine History 1921-1944 Historiography Ukraine History 1944-1991 Historiography
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Note generali	Bibliographic Level Mode of Issuance: Monograph
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references (p. [315]-336) and index.
Nota di contenuto	Independent Ukraine reviews the past -- The famine of 1932-33 -- The OUN, 1929-43 -- Making heroes : the early days of OUN-UPA -- UPA's conflict with the Red Army and Soviet security forces -- The Ukrainian-Polish conflict -- Writing new history in Ukraine -- Assessments.
Sommario/riassunto	Certain to engender debate in the media, especially in Ukraine itself, as well as the academic community. Using a wide selection of newspapers, journals, monographs, and school textbooks from different regions of the country, the book examines the sensitive issue of the changing perspectives – often shifting 180 degrees – on several events discussed

in the new narratives of the Stalin years published in the Ukraine since the late Gorbachev period until 2005. These events were pivotal to Ukrainian history in the 20th century, including the Famine of 1932–33 and Ukrainian insurgency during the war years.
